STONE POLISHED COLLECTION

DELUXE

MapMyp 3 A3epKabHUM BNIMCKOM B iHTep'epi —
NPECTMIKHO, FrAapPHO, MOAHO. [NPUrONOMLAVBII
MaTlOHOK KOTOTOro Mapmypy 3 konekuii DELUXE
CTBOPUTb HEMOBTOPHWM KaM' GHIN 0a3n1C Y KIMHATI
i HAMOBHUTbL IHTEP'EP Marieto PO3KOLLI.

Marble with a mirror shine in the interior
is prestigious, beautiful, and fashionable.
The stunning design of chipped marble
from the DELUXE collection will create
a unique stone oasis in the room and fill
the interior with a magic of luxury.
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TEXHIYHAI OAHI / rechnicar para

HanMeHyBaHHSA MOKa3HWKIB

KepaMorpaHiTy
Index title for glaze ceramic tiles

onycTtume BigxXmnIeHHs cepeaHboi
LAOBXXUHU MEXT KOXKHOI MINTKU Big
TEXHOJ/1I0r4YHOro po3amipy, %

The deviation of the average length

value for each tile from the work
size, %

3Ha4yeHHs 3rigHO
OCTY b B.2.7-282:2011
Tabnvugsa U rpyna Blg;

E<0,5

600 x 600

mm

1200 x 600

mm

2400 x 1200

mm

1200 x 200
mm

148 x 600
mm

®opmarT, cM
Size, cm

KinbkicTb B KOpo6Ui, LWIT.
Quantity in box, pcs

600 x 600

mm

1200 x 600

mm

1200 x 2400

mm

1200 x 200

mm

148 x 600

mm

16

HAKyBAﬂ le ,ELAI_” /. PACKAGING INFORMATION

298 x 298

mm

1

KinbkicTb B KOopo6ui, M?
Quantity in box, m?

1,44

1,44

1,68

1,42

0,99

JonycTtume BigxXmnIeHHsS cepegHbol
TOBLUYMHU MITNTKU Bi BUPOOHUYOro
po3mipy, %

The deviation of the average
thickness of each tile from the work
size thickness, %

<01

<01

<0,1

<0,1

<01

CepepHs Bara Kopo6ku (6pyTTO),
KIr

Average weight of box (gross), kg

29

29

31,5

24,2

17,5

MakcumarsibHe BigXUIeHHS

10 OPTOrOHAaIbHOCTI LLjOA40
BIAMNOBIHOIrO0 TEXHOJ/IOMYHOIrO
po3mipy, %

The maximum deviation from
orthogonality related to the
corresponding work sizes, %

KinbKicTb KOPO6GOK Ha naneTi, WT.
Boxes on pallet, pcs

24

33

36

50

33

KinbkicTb Ha naneri, M2
Quantity on pallet, m?

43,2

47,52

43,2

60,48

71,04

32,67

CepepHa Bara naneTtum (6pyTTo), Kr
Average weight of pallet (gross), kg

880

975

950

1160

1240

525

MakcumarsibHe BigXuIeHHS
MPSAMOJIHIIHOCTI rpaHewu LLog0
BIAMNOBIAHOIrO TEXHOJ/IOMYHOIrO
po3mipy, %

The maximum deviation from

rectangularity related to the
corresponding work sizes, %

Po3Mip nanetun, MM
Pallet size, mm

2495 x
1250

KinbkicTb Ha nanerTi, Wr.
Quantity on pallet, pcs

15

MakcumasibHe BigXU1eHHS 1o
M/I0LLMHHOCTI KPUBM3HA 10 LIEHTRY
o0 AlaroHarsii, po3pPaxoBaHOI
3rigHO 3 TEXHOJIOMYHUM PO3MIPOM, %

The maximum deviation from
flatness: centre curvature related to
diagonal calculated from the work
sizes, %

+0,25/
-0,05

+0,2/
-0,05

+0,15/
-0,05

+0,25/
-0,05

+0,25/
-0,05

BopgonornuHaHHS 415 rpynv Bla, %
Water absorption for Bla, %

<0,5

<01

<01

<01

< 0,1

< 0,1

CTiniKICTb 4O PO3TPICKYBAHHS r1asypi
Glaze cracking resistance

CTiMKa

CTinKa

CTiMKa

CTiMKa

CTiMKa

CTiMKa

Mexca MiLUHOCTI Ha BUrIH, H/MM2
Ultimate bending strength, N/mm?

35

42—-50

42—-50

42-50

42—-50

42-50

CTyriHb 3HOCOCTINIKOCTI
Abrasion resistance

1-5

2—4

2—4

2—-3

2—4

2—4

XiMiYHa CTIVKICTb r/1a3ypi, K/1ac
Glaze chemical resistance

MiniMmym DB /
Makcumym UB

KJTAC
GHA

KJTAC
GHA

KJTAC
GHA

KJTAC
GHA

KJTAC
GHA

Mopo30CTIiNIKICTb, KIJIbKICTb LINKIIIB,
He MeHLe

Frost resistance, number of cycles,
not less

>100

>100

>100

>100

>100

>100
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CEPTU®IKAT BIANOBIAHOCTI (FPYMNA BIA) CEPTU®IKAT BIANOBIAHOCTI (FPYMNA BIB) CEPTU®IKAT BIANOBIAHOCTI (FPYMNA BIIA) 'D‘J—l S | | | O | / \ | O K

CEPTU®IKAT BIANOBIAHOCTI (FPYNA BIII) PALIALIAHI CEPTUDIKATU CAHITAPHO-EMIAEMIONOrIYHA EKCNEPTU3A
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TOB «IHTEPKEPAMA»
YKPAIHA, 52005, AHINPOMNETPOBCHKA OBJ1,
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